
 
 

E - enquiry notice  

 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-Tendering website 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for following works 

Sr. 
No. 

RFX No.  E-tender No. & Description of Work 
Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission & Opening 
of tender 

1 7000028795 

EE/EHV/O&M/DN/KLW/Enq. No.-08/23-
24 
  
enquiry for  Work of providing and fixing of 
2meter chain link fencing to Loc. No. 22 of 
220KV Bhandup GIS LILO line under EHV                     
(O&M) Dn., Kalwa. . 
Estimated Cost - Rs. 3,45,144.78/- 

Tender Downloading Dates & time.  
From Dt. 12.10.2023, 10:00 Hrs to Dt. 19.10.2023 up 
to 10:00 Hrs. 
 

Technical Opening: -  Dt. 19.10.2023 at 11:00 hrs  
(Onwards if possible) 
 

Commercial Opening:-  Dt.19.10.2023 at 14:00 hrs  
(Onwards  if possible) 

  Tender Fee        Rs  500  + GST  

Contact Person: The Executive Engineer, Mob. No. 9930496231.   
           
             
           --Sd-- 
    Executive Engineer 
EHV (O&M) Dn., Kalwa 


